1        SICK                                                                                                                                                                                                                                2007-01-25
Inductive sensor, IM12, DC 3-wire, Standard series, Flush
Sensing range
2 mm
Inductive sensor
Short-circuit protection (pulsed)
High switching frequency
Robust brass housing,

6) Thread diameter x pitch (mm)
7) (pulsed)
Ordering information
Type Part Number
IM12-02BNO-ZW1 6 011 966
IM12-02BNS-ZW1 6 011 964
IM12-02BPO-ZW1 6 011 965
IM12-02BPS-ZW1 6 011 963
IM12-02BNS-ZC1 6 011 972
IM12-02BNO-ZC1 6 011 974
IM12-02BPO-ZC1 6 011 973
IM12-02BPS-ZC1 6 011 971
IM12-02BPS-ZT1 6 011 967
IM12-02BNS-ZT1 6 011 968
3        SICK                                                                                                                                                                                                                                2007-01-25
Inductive sensor, IM12, DC 3-wire, Standard series, Non-flush
Sensing range
4 mm

6) Thread diameter x pitch (mm)
7) (pulsed)
Ordering information
Type Part Number
IM12-04NNS-ZW1 6 011 976
IM12-04NPS-ZW1 6 011 975
IM12-04NPO-ZW1 6 011 977
IM12-04NNS-ZC1 6 011 984
IM12-04NPO-ZC1 6 011 985
IM12-04NPS-ZC1 6 011 983
IM12-04NPS-ZT1 6 011 979
IM12-04NNS-ZT1 6 011 980
IM12-04NPS-VW1 6 033 255